Farnell Page 265 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:15
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì Low off-state leakage current
Price Each
Load Voltage Range Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Single Pole, N/O - Ultra-miniature - Surface mount
0 to 40 372-7890● 322.00 – – – – – – – –
0 to 350 310-5313● 308.00 281.00 258.00 238.00 – –
Single Pole, N/C - Ultra-miniature - Surface mount
0 to 400 310-5325● 402.00 365.00 335.00 309.00 – –
Single Pole, N/O - Sub-miniature - Through Hole
0 to 350 310-5337● 250.00 228.00 209.00 192.00 – –
Single Pole, N/C - Sub-miniature - Through Hole
0 to 400 310-5349● 275.00 250.00 230.00 212.00 – –
Single Pole, N/O - Sub-miniature - Surface mount
0 to 350 310-5350● 250.00 228.00 209.00 192.00 – –
Output Dielectric Time LED forward Load On state Mftrs.
Style strength on/off voltage current Resistance List No. Order Code
I / O (ms) (min/max) (mA) (max) List No. Order Code
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 50R G3VM351A 991-8779
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 50R G3VM351B 991-8787
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 50R G3VM351D 991-8795
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 50R G3VM351E 991-8809
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 110 35R G3VM351G 991-8817
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 110 50R G3VM351H 991-8825
SPST - NC 2500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 150 25R G3VM353A 991-8833
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 150 25R G3VM353B 991-8841
SPST - NC 2500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 150 25R G3VM353D 991-8850
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 150 25R G3VM353E 991-8868
SPST - NC 1500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 120 25R G3VM353G 991-8876
SPST - NC 1500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 120 25R G3VM353H 991-8884
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 35R G3VM401A 991-8892
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 35R G3VM401B 991-8906
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 35R G3VM401D 991-8914
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.3 150 35R G3VM401E 991-8922
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 1 / 1 1.0 / 1.3 120 35R G3VM401G 991-8930
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 1 / 3 1.0 / 1.0 120 35R G3VM401H 991-8949
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 500 2R G3VM61A1 991-8957
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 500 2R G3VM61B1 991-8965
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 500 2R G3VM61D1 991-8973
SPST - NO 2500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 500 2R G3VM61E1 991-8981
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 400 2R G3VM61G1 991-8990
SPST - NO 1500 V rms 2 / 0.5 1.0 / 1.3 400 2R G3VM61H1 991-9007
COIL Price Each
V dc Ω Order Code 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+ +
SPNO - Push On Terminals
4.5-5.5 50 910-855 3,192.00 3,012.00 2,875.00 2,716.00 – –